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Faculty List 2022-23 

Total Faculty = 103, Ph.D = 22 

Name ID number 
Vidwan 

Id 
Email Gender Designation 

Date of 

joining 

institution 

Nature of appointment 

(temporary/permanent) 

Name of the 

Department 

Highest 

Qualification 

(NET/SET/SLET/ 

Ph. D./D.Sc. / 

D.Litt./L.L.D.) 

and Year of 

obtaining  

Dr. Anindita 

Das 

1-

3640220109 
406377 aninditad@regent.ac.in Female 

Associate 

Professor 
15/5/2018 Permanent BSH Ph.D/2019 

Dr. Nibedita 

Mukherjea 
1-443690303 406454 dr.nibeditam@regent.ac.in Female Professor 20/04/2010 Permanent BSH Ph.D /2002 

Dr. Rajdeep 

Chakravarty 
1-443542659 406460 dr.rajdeepc@regent.ac.in Male Professor 15/02/2010 Permanent BSH Ph.D /2008 

Dr. Subhra Roy 

Sarkar 
    subhrasarkar1961@gmail.com Female Professor 01/06/2023 Permanent BSH Ph.D /1992 

Dr. Sudip 

Chatterjee 

1-

1607378389 
406518 sudipc@regent.ac.in Male Professor 15/02/2010 Permanent BSH Ph.D /2005 

Amrita 

Chakraborty 
1-445068155 406279 amritac@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
02/09/2010 Permanent BSH MA 

Anamika Basu 1-736717002 406199 anu4rup@gmal.com Female 
Assistant 

Professor 
08/06/2011 Permanent BSH MA 

Anupa Nandi 
1-

4773224821 
408610 anupa.chem@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/02/2022 Permanent 

BSH 
MA 
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Aparna Das 
1-

43371376687 
406331 aparnad@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/02/2023 Permanent BSH MA 

Arijit Das 

Sharma 

1-

43371539215 
409235 arijitdassharma@yahoo.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
17/05/2022 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Arka Chatterjee   406434 arkac@regent.ac.in Male 
Assistant 

Professor 
03/05/2023 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Avik Ghosh 

Dastidar 
1-448333593 406043 avikgd@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
18/08/2010 Permanent BSH M.Sc., MCA 

Chiranjit Roy 
1-

7610661227 
410176 chiranjitbkp592@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
07/08/2019 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Debarati Ghosh 
1-

4642170268 
406283 debaratig@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/02/2018 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Dipali Maiti 
1-

2197391319 
406921 dipaliam@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
12/11/2013 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Gourab Dutta 
1-

43374286971 
409239 duttagourab@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/12/2022 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Ipsita Bose 
1-

9509957222 
406462 ipsitab@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
23/02/2021 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Dr. Kumaresh 

Halder 

1-

11321569481 
269290 jufellowkumaar@yahoo.co.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
16/01/2021 Permanent BSH Ph.D/2016 

Oindrila 

Bhattacharya 

1-

43371653925 
410254 oindrilab@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/06/2022 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Paramita Dutta 
1-

9510051768 
406464 paramitad@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
23/02/2021 Permanent BSH 

M.Sc.  
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Piyali Sinha 
1-

2970932439 
406070 piyalisinha.presi@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
13/07/2013 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Pritam 

Chakraborty 
  409247 cpritam1997@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/05/2023 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Saikat Bose 
1-

11283236200 
410734 Saikatbose1971@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/01/2022 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Shreya 

Chakraborty 

1-

43374479240 
410262 shreyac@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/04/2023 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Subhankar Sen 
1-

3650175127 
406282 subhankars@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/02/2018 Permanent BSH M.Sc. 

Dr. Chiranjib 

Chakraborty  

1-

43371539647 
  chiranjibc@regent.ac.in Male 

Associate 

Professor 
23/06/2022 Permanent BSH Ph.D/2020 

Dr. Kaushik 

Dutta Roy 

1-

11282115598 
406065 kaushikdr@regent.ac.in Male 

Associate 

Professor 
15/03/2022 Permanent CE Ph.D /2012 

Dr. Pritam 

Malakar 

1-

3568657270 
406077 pritam.its@gmail.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
06/02/2023 Permanent CE Ph.D /2022 

Yuvaraj 

Mondal 

1-

2666853816 
406102 yuvarajmondal@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
28/07/2015 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Anibrata Pal 
1-

3557763507 
406087 anibratap@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/02/2022 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Avijit Dutta 
1-

7512859381 
406206 avijit.dutta@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
14/02/2022 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Budhodeb 

Biswas 

1-

43371653637 
406138 budhodeb11@gmail.com Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/03/2023 Permanent CE 

M.Tech 
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Ishika Ghosh 
1-

4647524074 
406060 ishikagd@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/03/2019 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Kajari 

Mukherjee 

Bhattacharya 

  410500 kajari.civil@gmail.com Female Assistant 

Professor 01/06/2023 

Permanent CE M.Tech 

Labani Nandi 
1-

9322449659 
406088 labanin@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/07/2013 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Minhajuddin 

Mallick 

1-

7617550865 
  minhajuddinm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2020 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Rituparna Dey 
1-

7502511259 
408647 rituprndy16@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/01/2023 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Shouvik Sarkar 
1-

3615962679 
406046 shouviks@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
20/07/2017 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sk. Safin Imran 

Laskar 

1-

43373291354 
406081 sksafinl@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
14/01/2022 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Subhadeep 

Mondal 

1-

3653310305 
405977 subhadeepm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
10/02/2018 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sukannya 

Kundu 

1-

11282166038 
406135 sukannya567kundu@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/02/2022 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Sukriti Pal 
1-

4669153374 
406141 sukritipaluit@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
18/01/2023 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Swarnendu 

Shekhar Das 

1-

9499634305 
406076 swarnendud@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
02/03/2022 Permanent CE M.Tech 

Arindam 

Bhadury 

    
arindamb@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/06/2023 Permanent CE 

M.Tech 
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Amartya Ghosh 
1-

1595147314 
406137 amartyag@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
27/01/2012 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Atanu Kumar 

Das 

1-

1553317699 
407125 atanud@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
10/01/2013 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Barnita Das 
1-

3648698387 
406101 barnitad@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
13/02/2023 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Debadrita Saha   406080 debadritasaha.13@gmail.com Female 
Assistant 

Professor 
01/06/2023 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Indrajit Dawn 
1-

9324763281 
405982 indrajitd@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
02/11/2020 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Antara Ghosh 
1-

4397360524 
407280 antara.ghosh.2011@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/03/2023 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Paramita Sarkar 
1-

7515142253 
244460 paramitas@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/12/2022 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Pragati Ghosh 
1-

43353687767 
405997 pragatig@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
03/08/2022 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Subhankar 

Ghosh 
1-479478091 407942 subhankarg@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
21/02/2011 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Bipul Dhali   407724 bipuld@regent.ac.in27- Male 
Assistant 

Professor 
05/06/2023 Permanent CSE M.Tech 

Dr. Himeli 

Chakrabarti 

1-

2197279547 
405998 himelic@regent.ac.in Female 

Associate 

Professor 
01/07/2013 Permanent ECE Ph.D /2022 

Dr. Suparna 

Panchanan 

1-

2197279542 
406052 suparnap@regent.ac.in Female 

Associate 

Professor 
01/07/2013 Permanent ECE Ph.D /2023 

Amit Ghosh 
1-

4372520744 
406014 amitg@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
02/03/2023 Permanent 

ECE 
M.Tech 

Chintan Roy 
1-

4718730378 
406048 chintanr@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
09/01/2023 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

mailto:rerfkolkata@gmail.com
http://www.rerf.co.in/


  

REGENT EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

FOUNDATION  
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 

 

 
 

 
Campus : Regent Education & Research Foundation Group of Institutions  

Bara Kanthalia (Barrackpore), Post : Sewli Telinipara, P.S. : Titagarh, Kolkata - 700 121, Tel.: 033 2535-3051 / 3052, Fax : 033-2535-3052 

Regd. Office : 88, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, E-mail : rerfkolkata@gmail.com, Website : www.rerf.co.in 

City Office : 3rd Floor, 60B Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 020, Tel : (+91 33) 2290 0112 / 13 / 14 , Fax No.: 033-2290-0115 

 

Munmoon 

Chaki 

1-

7607366088 
406107 munmoonc@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2020 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Poulmi 

Banerjee 

1-

43371653887 
406035 poulmib@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/11/2022 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Pulak 

Mazumder 
1-445287631 406003 pulakm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/08/2010 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Dr. Soma 

Chakraborty 
  406047 soma.ch15@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
05/06/2023 Permanent ECE Ph.D /2018 

Sukdeb Saha 
1-

2197298802 
405981 sukdebs@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
24/10/2013 Permanent ECE M.Tech 

Dr. Arindita 

Saha 

1-

4642261080 
405989 arinditas@regent.ac.in Female 

Associate 

Professor 
10/7/2018 Permanent EE Ph.D /2019 

Dr. Suman Jana 
1-

43371654127 
406502 sumanj@regent.ac.in Male 

Associate 

Professor 
01/02/2023 Permanent EE Ph.D /2023 

Bidyut Kumar 

Ghosh 
1-511312801 406228 bidyutg@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/09/2013 Permanent EE MTech 

Mrinmoy Das 
1-

9323700676 
405984 mrinmoyd@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
16/02/2018 Permanent EE MTech 

Prabal Kumar 

Basak 
1-451484701 406055 prabalb@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
18/01/2011 Permanent EE MTech 

Rajalakshmi 

Chandrasekhar 

1-

3615175036 
406108 crajalakshmi@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
19/07/2017 Permanent EE MTech 

Sandeep 

Chakraborty 
1-809763462 406144 sandeepc@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
08/06/2015 Permanent EE MTech 

Sanjib Pal 1-737066741 406054 hodeererf@regent.ac.in Male 
Assistant 

Professor 
02/08/2011 Permanent 

EE 
MTech 
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Sreedip Ghosh   406061 ghoshsatarupa88@gmail.com Male 
Assistant 

Professor 
05/06/2023 Permanent EE MTech 

Dr. Abhishek 

Bagchi 
  406032 tonybagchi@gmail.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
05/06/2023 Permanent EEE Ph.D /2021 

Dr. Rajorshi 

Bandyopadhyay 

1-

3640220101 
406459 rajorshi.aop@gmail.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
04/12/2017 Permanent EEE Ph.D /2019 

Dr. Suman 

Kumar Dey 

1-

1553317971 
406045 hodeeererf@regent.ac.in Male 

Associate 

Professor 
22/01/2013 Permanent EEE Ph.D /2023 

Arkadeep 

Mondal 

1-

11282657771 
406042 arkadeepm@regent.acin Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
06/02/2023 Permanent EEE MTech 

Ashmita Guha 

Chowdhury 

1-

1553317951 
406167 ashmitagc@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
26/12/2012 Permanent EEE MTech 

Enakshmi 

Nandi 

1-

11282165898 
406067 enakshmin@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
15/02/2022 Permanent EEE MTech 

Prodip 

Mozumdar 

1-

3615175143 
406041 prodipmo@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/08/2017 Permanent EEE MTech 

Shreyasi 

Sengupta 

1-

2198106394 
406238 shreyashis@regent.ac.in Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/02/2014 Permanent EEE MTech 

Silvi Maji 
1-

7500972954 
406397 silvieedept@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/2/2020 Permanent EEE MTech 

Dr. Moumita 

Ghosh 

1-

7608468115 
409205 moumitag@regent.ac.in Female 

Associate 

Professor 
21/02/2019 Permanent MBA Ph.D /2015 

Antara Bose 
1-

43371653315 
406219 mona.lisa083@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/01/2023 Permanent MBA MBA 

Sourav Dutta 
1-

11283236248 
406273 souravd@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/01/2022 Permanent MBA MBA 
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Suprovat Basu 
1-

1553317825 
406234 suprovatb@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
11/11/2011 Permanent MBA MBA 

Surya 

Mukherjee 

1-

43373766391 
406221 suryam@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/11/2022 Permanent MBA MBA 

Trina 

Bhattacharya 

1-

11283236728 
406275 trinabhatta95@gmail.com Female 

Assistant 

Professor 
21/09/2021 Permanent MBA MBA 

Nepal Malik 
1-

12143621453 
407952 nepalm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
06/03/2023 Permanent MCA M.Tech 

Arup Mallick 1-736717010 407320 arupm@regent.acin Male 
Assistant 

Professor 
04/08/2011 Permanent MCA M.Tech 

Gopibondhu 

Ganguly 

1-

9324763288 
410100 gopiganguly@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
20/01/2022 Permanent MCA M.Tech 

Krishna Maiti 
1-

7618692971 
410102 krishnam@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/02/2018 Permanent MCA MCA 

Shirsendu Dutta 
1-

11283236834 
195610 shirsendud@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
13/07/2022 Permanent                                                                                                                                                                          MCA MCA, M.Tech 

Somnath 

Mukherjee 

1-

3615461713 
410111 somnathm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
25/07/2015 Permanent MCA MCA 

Dr. Pritish 

Banerjee 
  406072 pritishbanerjee.ju@gmail.com Male 

Associate 

Professor 
01/06/2023 Permanent ME Ph.D /2017 

Dr. Abhijit 

Biswas 

1-

11283236846 
406053 abhijitb@regent.ac.in Male 

Associate 

Professor 
24/01/2022 Permanent ME Ph.D /2022 

Aninda Das 
1-

9323700607 
406086 anindad@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
22/07/2022 Permanent ME 

M.Tech 
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Arpan Mandal 
1-

4669260184 
406106 arpanm@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
20/07/2018 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Banarsi Pandey 
1-

11283236868 
406051 banarsip@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
05/02/2022 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Debtanu Patra 
1-

7618692977 
406040 debtanup@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
01/02/2020 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Dr. Pabitra 

Maji 

1-

43371653735 
405996 mpabitra@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
26/05/2022 Permanent ME Ph.D /2023 

Puspendu 

Chandra 

Chandra 

1-

9323082448 
406274 puspenduc@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
04/02/2016 Permanent ME M.Tech 

Dr. Rahul Kanti 

Nath 

1-

11283236890 
405979 rahuln@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
21/03/2022 Permanent ME Ph.D /2023 

Sabyasachi 

Mukherjee 

1-

4637259396 
405990 sabyasachim@regent.ac.in Male 

Assistant 

Professor 
26/07/2017 Permanent ME M.Tech 
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